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Einzelraumregelung für Fußbodenheizung
mit RTL - Funktion und Durchflussmengenregler

Artikel-Nr.: CBRTLPL

Montageanleitung

1

2

3
5

min. 2 x

6 x 40 Ø 8 mm
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8 mm
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SW 32
Eurokonus (3/4 Zoll)

Bauseitige Beistellungen:

+ Anschlußmaterial
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Einbautiefe

ca 10

VK Putz
Fliesen

UP-
Kasten
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Durchflussmenge
einstellen

9 Anschlüsse ausführen1

Dichtigkeit prüfen2

Eurokonus 
(3/4 Zoll)
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